

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7641/2024

Badrilal Sharma S/o Shri Jamunashankar Ji Sharma,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shailesh Prakash Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

10/09/2025

List after four weeks, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J